

Fax to: (954) 367-7790

Mail to: GAWDA Headquarters

One Oakwood Blvd. Suite 195

Hollywood, FL 33020

Email to: bellenbogen@gawda.org

GAWDA President Abydee Butler Moore and her husband Ryan have selected Children's Literacy Center as the recipient of donations from the 2021 GAWDA Gives Back Program. Donations from the Gives Back campaign will fund specific projects at the charity and GAWDA will also be taking new or gently used donation books that members can send to the hotel. We will announce the dates in which members can send the books via email blast and it will also be posted on the 2021 Annual Convention registration.



Children's Literacy Center's (CLC) mission is to build a life of success through a foundation of literacy.....ONE child at a time. CLC works with families and the community to provide an effective literacy program that helps the struggling reader become a successful reader. Through one-to-one tutoring, each student gets personalized tutoring with long-lasting results. Tutors help their students by providing patience,

support, and, in turn, increasing the students' self-confidence. CLC's program, together with tutors, can create successful readers.....ONE child at a time.

DONOR LEVEL SUGGESTIONS CORPORATE DONOR

Diamond \$10,000 Platinum \$7,500 Gold \$5,000 Silver \$2,500 Bronze \$1,000 Contributor \$500 Supporter \$250 Friend \$100

INDIVIDUAL DONOR

Founders Club \$2,500
Presidents Club \$2,000
Members Club \$1,000
Contributor \$500
Supporter \$250
Friend \$100
Participant \$50

- YES! I want to make a contribution in the AMOUNT OF \$		_ to 2021 GAWDA Gives Back Charity.
On Behalf of: (Please fill out official donation name for signage) _		
Donor Contact Name	Company Name	
Telephone	Email	
Payment Information		
CHK (make check payable to GAWDA Gives Back)	CC (Circle One) Visa	MC Amex Discover
CARD NUMBER	Exp. Date _	CVV
Cardholder Name		
Signature		
Billing Street	City_	StateZip Code